Martin O’Malley, Governor

Total Appropriation

DIVISION OF DEVELOPMENT FINANCE

S00A25.01 Administration
Special Fund Appropriation....
Federal Fund Appropriation

S00A25.02 Housing Development Program
Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

S00A25.03 Homeownership Programs
Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

S00A25.04 Special Loan Programs
Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

Funds are appropriated in other agency
budgets to pay for services provided by
this program. Authorization is hereby
granted to use these receipts as special
funds for operating expenses in this
program,

S00A25.05 Rental Services Programs
General Fund Appropriation
Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

Funds are appropriated in other agency
budgets to pay for services provided by
this program. Authorization is hereby
granted to use these receipts as special
funds for operating expenses in this
program.

- 2973 -

2,254,858
188,698

3,390,803
453,521

2,534,164
45,530

2,474,509
3,592,843

1,700,000
135,000
165,981,190

Ch. 487
34,297,557

2,443,556

3,844,324

2,579,694

6,067,352

167,816,190




