Martin O'Malley, Governor		Ch. 487
Total Appropriation		34,297,557
DIVISION OF DEVELOPMENT FINANCE		
S00A25.01 Administration Special Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	2,254,858 188,698	2,443,556
S00A25.02 Housing Development Program Special Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	3,390,803 453,521	3,844,324
S00A25.03 Homeownership Programs Special Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	2,534,164 45,530	2,579,694
S00A25.04 Special Loan Programs Special Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	2,474,509 3,592,843	6,067,352
Funds are appropriated in other agency budgets to pay for services provided by this program. Authorization is hereby granted to use these receipts as special funds for operating expenses in this program.		
S00A25.05 Rental Services Programs General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	1,700,000 135,000 165,981,190	167,816,190
Funds are appropriated in other agency budgets to pay for services provided by this program. Authorization is hereby granted to use these receipts as special funds for operating expenses in this		

program.